## **Tacoma Highland Games Association**



## Membership Application

We invite you and your family to become members of the Tacoma Highland Games Association. The purpose of the organization is to promote and preserve Scottish tradition, culture and heritage. Each membership entitles you to: (1) one vote for the Board of Directors, (2) receive a quarterly newsletter, (3) free gate passes as outlined below and (4) recognition in over 2,500 programs distributed during the event. Memberships expire on December 31<sup>st</sup> of each year.

5 free gate passes 4 free gate passes 2 free gate passes 1 free gate pass 1 free gate pass	\$100 \$ 65 \$ 35 \$ 20 \$ 15
on to help support the Facoma Highland Games:	\$
	\$
New Membership Renewal Membership	
Mail your check, payable to Tacoma Highland Games to:	
Sarah Garmire 12222 Glenhaven Road Anderson Island, WA 98303	
For Office Use Only	
Method of Payment	t:
	4 free gate passes 2 free gate passes 1 free gate pass 1 free gate pass on to help support the facoma Highland Games:  Renewal Members  Renewal Members  A payable to Tacoma Highlan  Sarah Garmire  12222 Glenhaven Road Anderson Island, WA 98303  For Office Use Only

Tacoma Highland Games Association is a 501(c)(3) organization. Donations are taxdeductible. FEIN #91-1054864